OP \$140.00 406412

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM521038

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
West Shore Distributor, Inc.		04/26/2019	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Nanal, Inc.
Street Address:	2620 S. Maryland Parkway #846
City:	Las Vegas
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89109
Entity Type:	Corporation: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4064128	VULCAN HELMETS
Registration Number:	4022714	OUTLAW HELMETS
Registration Number:	3913119	XELEMENT MOTORCYCLE GEAR
Registration Number:	4351968	LEATHER U.S.A.
Registration Number:	4196267	HAWK HELMETS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8183801900

Email: gregory@paiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Gregory Kenyota

Address Line 1: 16830 Ventura Blvd Suite 360
Address Line 4: Encino, CALIFORNIA 91436

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gregory Kenyota
SIGNATURE:	/Gregory Kenyota/
DATE SIGNED:	04/26/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=West Shore to Nanal_signed#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006630 FRAME: 0930

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

WHEREAS, West Shore Distributor, Inc. ("Assignor"), a corporation of California, with an address of 955 Venice Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90015, has adopted, used and registered the marks below:

TYPE	MARK	REG. NO.	REGISTRATION DATE	CLASS
TRADE MARK	VULCAN HELMETS	4064128	November 29, 2011	009
TRADE MARK	OUTLAW HELMETS	4022714	September 6, 2011	009
TRADE MARK	XELEMENT MOTORCYCLE GEAR	3913119	February 1, 2011	012, 025
TRADE MARK	LEATHER U.S.A.	4351968	June 18, 2013	025
TRADE MARK	HAWK HELMETS	4196267	August 28, 2012	009

WHEREAS Nanal, Inc. ("Assignee"), a corporation of Nevada, with an address of 2620 S. Maryland Parkway #846, Las Vegas, NV89109, is desirous of acquiring said marks, and the registrations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all rights, titles and interests in and to said marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the marks, and the above identified Registrations thereof.

Ву:	5 8811	<u> </u>	1888:
Name:	Sheed	BEHI	<u> 304.0</u>
Title:	PQES17) ENT	
Date:	4/26	R	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006630 FRAME: 0931

PECORDED: 04/26/2019